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Women / 8 / L8 S2 grp1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reyna Guggino842
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.050 9.2509.200 37.000
1 2 3 4 1 

1 

Sarah Brown811
Golden City

8.800 9.200 9.3508.650 36.000
5T 1 7 3 2 

2 

Ariana Light809
Golden City

8.600 8.400 9.4009.300 35.700
7 10 1T 1 3 

3 

Karah Vargo814
Coast Elite - FL

8.950 8.925 8.6509.100 35.625
3 3 4 10T 4 

4 

Flynn Baliton826
Palm Coast

8.300 8.500 9.1009.300 35.200
8 8 1T 8 5T

5T

Molly Benefiel835
Tampa Gymnastics   

9.175 8.275 9.1258.625 35.200
2 11 8 6T 5T

5T

Kahner Pierce888
Golden City

8.250 8.450 9.3758.900 34.975
9 9 5T 2 7 

7 

Jordyn Condreay868
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 8.650 8.9008.150 34.500
5T 7 11 9 8 

8 

Riley Simmons873
Coast Elite - FL

8.000 8.750 9.1258.475 34.350
10T 6 10 6T 9 

9 

Sydney Shannon867
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 7.500 9.1508.575 34.075
4 12 9 5 10 

10 

Baileigh Cabanas885
Elite World

8.000 7.100 7.9006.200 29.200
10T 13 12 12 11 

11 

Carina Lumia871
LaFleur's Largo

0.000 8.850 8.6508.900 26.400
12T 4 5T 10T 12 

12 

Kendall LaPlante870
LaFleur's Largo

0.000 8.775 0.0000.000 8.775
12T 5 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / L8 S2 grp2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Kane857
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 8.750 9.2008.950 36.100
2 5T 3 3T 1 

1 

Mikaela Kwan859
LaFleur's Tampa

8.500 9.050 8.8009.250 35.600
5 2 1 9T 2 

2 

Brooke Pirro874
Coast Elite - FL

8.450 9.250 9.2008.500 35.400
6T 1 9 3T 3 

3 

Kathryn Ohme889
Golden City

9.400 8.875 8.8008.300 35.375
1 3 11 9T 4 

4 

Gabrielle Diaz856
LaFleur's Tampa

9.125 8.750 8.9008.525 35.300
3 5T 8 7T 5 

5 

Chloe Patel875
Coast Elite - FL

8.450 8.850 9.0508.800 35.150
6T 4 5 5T 6 

6 

Ayden Krueger858
LaFleur's Tampa

8.350 8.275 8.5508.900 34.075
9 9 4 11 7 

7 

Kyla Hall810
Golden City

8.700 8.400 8.9007.750 33.750
4 8 12 7T 8 

8 

Stephanie Ormsby877
Coast Elite - FL

8.200 7.625 9.2258.325 33.375
10 11 10 2 9 

9 

Gabrielle Peltier849
LaFleur's Tampa

8.025 8.600 7.3009.125 33.050
11 7 2 13 10 

10 

Emily Branham886
Elite World

8.450 6.100 8.4006.800 29.750
6T 12 13 12 11 

11 

Taylor Maronie839
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 8.200 9.0508.625 25.875
12T 10 7 5T 12 

12 

Alexis Waryk879
Harbor City

0.000 0.000 9.3758.700 18.075
12T 13 6 1 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / L8 S2 grp3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Magee854
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 9.100 9.5009.400 37.150
3 3 1 1 1 

1 

Shayla Snow837
Tampa Bay Turners

9.000 9.425 8.4258.675 35.525
4 1 6 12 2 

2 

Brianna Taylor828
Tampa Gymnastics   

9.450 8.750 8.8008.425 35.425
2 4 8 10 3 

3 

Kelsey Alvaro845
Tampa Bay Turners

9.550 8.725 9.0507.775 35.100
1 5 12 4T 4 

4 

Eryn Cornelius878
Harbor City

8.500 8.225 8.9509.075 34.750
8 7T 3 6T 5T

5T

Krista Marrocco866
LaFleur's Largo

8.350 8.550 8.8509.000 34.750
13 6 5 8T 5T

5T

Brinsley Hess833
Tampa Gymnastics   

8.375 8.225 8.6759.175 34.450
12 7T 2 11 7 

7 

Britney Bickham880
Harbor City

8.550 7.250 9.2009.050 34.050
7 12 4 2T 8 

8 

Savannah Taylor864
LaFleur's Largo

8.400 9.125 7.7008.500 33.725
10T 2 7 13 9 

9 

Kylie Haffner855
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 7.550 9.2007.875 33.475
5 10T 10 2T 10 

10 

Nicole Omasta865
LaFleur's Largo

8.450 7.550 9.0507.850 32.900
9 10T 11 4T 11 

11 

Madison Stogsdill853
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 8.150 8.8500.000 25.800
6 9 13 8T 12 

12 

Madison Blackwell844
Tampa Bay Turners

8.400 0.000 8.9508.050 25.400
10T 13 9 6T 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / L8 S2 grp4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Haffner852
LaFleur's Tampa

9.600 8.750 9.4759.000 36.825
1 5T 4T 1 1 

1 

Jade Martin830
Tampa Gymnastics   

9.150 9.000 8.7009.100 35.950
4 1 2T 8T 2 

2 

Carina Cooper834
Tampa Gymnastics   

8.900 8.700 9.0509.125 35.775
5T 7 1 2T 3 

3 

Skye Hamilton806
Golden City

8.850 8.750 8.7009.100 35.400
7 5T 2T 8T 4 

4 

Madelyn Sarlo863
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 8.800 9.0508.000 35.100
2T 3T 12T 2T 5 

5 

Cierra Koehring804
Golden City

8.200 8.800 8.9009.000 34.900
11 3T 4T 6 6 

6 

Faith McGuire808
Golden City

9.250 7.300 9.0008.750 34.300
2T 12 6 4T 7 

7 

Katelyn Puttick861
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 8.175 8.7008.400 34.025
9 9 8 8T 8 

8 

Julia Chase876
Broadway

7.950 8.950 8.5508.450 33.900
13 2 7 12 9 

9 

Taylor Sura872
Coast Elite - FL

8.050 8.625 8.8008.250 33.725
12 8 9 7 10 

10 

Emily Simon807
Golden City

8.300 7.750 9.0008.000 33.050
10 10 12T 4T 11 

11 

Haley Frangioni813
Elite World

8.900 7.600 7.9008.200 32.600
5T 11 10T 13 12 

12 

Briana Reyer862
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 0.000 8.5758.200 25.575
8 13 10T 11 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / L8 S2 grp5
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Valenti836
Tampa Bay Turners

9.475 9.100 8.9008.575 36.050
1 1 6T 8 1 

1 

Sierra Kinsey832
Tampa Gymnastics   

8.150 9.075 9.0759.100 35.400
12 2 2 6T 2 

2 

Hannah Mixson838
Tampa Bay Turners

8.400 8.800 9.3508.475 35.025
10 3 11 1 3 

3 

Jackie Peate881
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 8.125 8.7258.800 34.800
3 9 4 11 4 

4 

Faith Ramsdell851
LaFleur's Tampa

8.450 8.575 9.1008.575 34.700
9 4 6T 5 5 

5 

Sara Bowles812
Golden City

8.775 8.150 8.5509.175 34.650
6T 8 1 12 6 

6 

Emily Bell825
Palm Coast

8.050 8.275 9.1259.000 34.450
13 7 3 4 7 

7 

Ysabella Guggino841
Tampa Bay Turners

8.775 8.475 8.3508.600 34.200
6T 6 5 13 8 

8 

Kayla Ganzer815
Harbor City

8.825 7.450 9.3008.500 34.075
5 11 9T 2 9 

9 

Jasmine McIver829
Tampa Gymnastics   

9.125 7.650 8.7508.525 34.050
4 10 8 10 10 

10 

Alexandria Haggar860
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 8.500 8.8507.725 33.725
8 5 13 9 11 

11 

Cara Hunter805
Golden City

9.250 6.650 9.2008.350 33.450
2 12 12 3 12 

12 

Ashlyn Gionis850
LaFleur's Tampa

8.300 0.000 9.0758.500 25.875
11 13 9T 6T 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa 8L 110.800 27.950 26.900 27.775 28.175
12 2 1

2 Golden City 8L 110.475 27.900 26.875 27.575 28.125
23 3 2

3 Tampa Bay Turners 8L 110.250 28.525 27.575 26.500 27.650
31 1 4

4 Tampa Gymnastics   8L 109.250 27.775 26.825 27.400 27.250
4T4 4 3

5 LaFleur's Largo 8L 107.400 26.900 26.775 26.475 27.250
4T5 5 5
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Women / 8 / L8 S3 grp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shelby Smith822
360 Gymnastics FL

9.000 8.800 8.6009.375 35.775
1 3 1 4 1 

1 

Alana Grasso824
360 Gymnastics FL

8.325 9.250 9.1008.750 35.425
4 1 3 1 2 

2 

Nicole Howzie817
Balcony

8.600 9.075 9.0008.000 34.675
3 2 5 2 3 

3 

Hannah LeMay846
Naples Progressive

8.650 8.350 8.5008.775 34.275
2 4 2 5 4 

4 

Brianna Rogers801
Dynamats

8.100 7.950 8.7758.350 33.175
5 5 4 3 5 

5 
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Women / 8 / L8 S3 grp2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristen Thorpe821
360 Gymnastics FL

8.625 8.625 9.3758.650 35.275
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Rachael Neatrour802
Dynamats

8.450 8.000 8.4259.050 33.925
4 3 1 5 2 

2 

Melissa Mecca818
Balcony

8.200 8.050 8.8008.750 33.800
5 2 2 3 3 

3 

Sarah Myers847
Naples Progressive

8.550 7.400 9.0508.375 33.375
2 4 4 2 4 

4 

Allison Arndt803
Dynamats

8.500 7.275 8.7508.150 32.675
3 5 5 4 5 

5 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 2,3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coast Elite - FL 8S 106.825 25.850 27.025 26.400 27.550
23 1 3

2 360 Gymnastics FL 8S 106.475 25.950 26.675 26.775 27.075
31 2 2

3 Harbor City 8S 103.500 25.875 22.925 26.825 27.875
12 3 1
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